Newport’s NIST traceable, calibrated integrating sphere
detectors consist of the 819C and 819D series spheres,
configured to measure diverging or collimated light
sources, respectively. A Si, UV-enhanced Si or an
InGaAs sensor are used. The available sphere sizes are
between 2” and 5.3” sphere sizes.
CAL2 models feature a built-in temperature sensor and
OD1 attenuator sensor. When connected to power meter

beam source such as a collimated laser beam.
819D Divergent Light Sphere Sensors 819C Collimated Light Sphere Sensors
Ordering Information
Model Description
819D-UV-2-CALv2
(P/N: 7N6331A)
Integrating sphere detector , diverging beam, 2", 200-1100 nm
819D-UV-5.3-CAL Integrating sphere detector, diverging beam, 5.3", 220-1100 nm
819D-SL-2-CAL2v2
(P/N: 7N6330A)
Integrating sphere detector for diverging beam, 2" sphere , 400-1100
nm
819D-SL-3.3-CAL2
(P/N: 7N6320A
Integrating sphere detector, diverging beam, 3.3", 400-1100 nm
819D-SL-5.3-CAL2 Integrating sphere detector, diverging beam, 5.3", 400-1100 nm
819D-IG-2-CAL2
(P/N: 7N6326A)
Integrating sphere detector, diverging beam, 2", 800-1650 nm
819D-IG-3.3-CAL2
(P/N: 7N6319A)
Integrating sphere detector, diverging beam, 3.3", 800-1650 nm
819D-IG-5.3-CAL Integrating sphere detector, diverging beam, 5.3", 930-1650 nm
Model Description
819C-UV-2-CALv2
(P/N: 7N6328)
Integrating sphere detector , diverging beam, 2", 200-1100 nm
819C-UV-5.3-CAL Integrating sphere detector, collimated beam, 5.3", 220-1100 nm
819C-SL-2-CAL2v2
(P/N: 7N6327A)
Integrating sphere detector for diverging beam, 2" sphere , 400-1100
nm
819C-SL-3.3-CAL2
(P/N: 7N6318A)
Integrating sphere detector, collimated beam, 3.3", 400-1100 nm
819C-SL-5.3-CAL2 Integrating sphere detector, collimated beam, 5.3", 400-1100 nm
819C-IG-2-CAL2
(P/N: 7N6329A)
Integrating sphere detector, collimated beam, 2", 800-1650 nm
819C-IG-3.3-CAL2
(P/N: 7N6317A)
Integrating sphere detector, collimated beam, 3.3", 800-1650 nm
819C-IG-5.3-CAL Integrating sphere detector, collimated beam, 5.3" sphere , 860-1650 nm